
Entertainment Weekly 
Ol’ Dirty Bastard 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=f3h&AN=15778051&site=ehost-live 
Reviews: “Street Dreams” by Fabolous, “Redemption” by Benzino 
 
Mother Jones 
Can’t Stop Won’t Stop: A History of the Hip-Hop Generation 
http://www.motherjones.com/media/2005/03/cant-stop-wont-stop-history-hip-hop-generation 
Review of American Skin 
http://go.galegroup.com/ps/i.do?id=GALE%7CA88612947&v=2.1&u=ksstate_ukans&it=r&p=E
AIM&sw=w&asid=0ae6d7445c5921ca59dd6caa3642fb0b 
 
The Nation 
A Deeper Black, The Nation http://www.thenation.com/article/deeper-black/ 
The Trials of Benjamin Jealous http://www.thenation.com/article/trials-benjamin-jealous/ 
 
New York Times 
He Wears the Mask, The New York Times 
http://www.nytimes.com/2013/04/04/opinion/coates-he-wears-the-mask.html?_r=0 
Instant Music Gratification, The New York Times 
http://www.nytimes.com/2011/07/10/opinion/sunday/10coates.html 
Raising the Wrong Profile, The New York Times 
http://www.nytimes.com/2013/07/19/opinion/coates-raising-the-wrong-profile.html 
Homecoming at Howard, New York Times 
http://www.nytimes.com/2013/10/30/opinion/coates-homecoming-at-howard.html 
Just Another Quick-Witted, Egg-Roll-Joke-Making, Insult-Hurling Chinese-American Rapper 
http://query.nytimes.com/gst/fullpage.html?res=9C01E4D6143FF932A15752C1A9629C8B63&
pagewanted=all 
You left out the part about… http://www.nytimes.com/2011/06/09/opinion/09coates.html 
In Defense of a Loaded Word 
http://www.nytimes.com/2013/11/24/opinion/sunday/coates-in-defense-of-a-loaded-word.html 
Leave the Statue, to Remember 
http://www.nytimes.com/2012/07/18/opinion/coates-leave-the-paterno-statue.html 
The Haunting of Rick Perry http://www.nytimes.com/2011/06/23/opinion/23coates.html 
Obama and His Discontents http://www.nytimes.com/2011/07/28/opinion/28coates.html 
Hip-Hop Speaks to the Guns 
http://www.nytimes.com/2013/02/07/opinion/coates-hip-hop-speaks-to-the-guns.html 
Beyond the Code of the Streets 
http://www.nytimes.com/2013/05/05/opinion/sunday/coates-beyond-the-code-of-the-streets.html
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?mtrref=www.google.com&gwh=91EE56CDB2A0E2386E5F6FA7A26BCD24&gwt=pay&asset
Type=opinion 
School as Wonder, or Way Out 
http://www.nytimes.com/2012/07/11/opinion/coates-school-as-wonder-or-way-ou-.html?mtrref=
www.google.com&gwh=D3B6A29B884B87D8286A864B3163191B&gwt=pay&assetType=opi
nion 
The Good, Racist People 
http://www.nytimes.com/2013/03/07/opinion/coates-the-good-racist-people.html?mtrref=www.g
oogle.com&gwh=F752E93D0D2EBAD8DE67367C23013A3A&gwt=pay&assetType=opinion 
Obama’s (Perceived) Transformation 
http://www.nytimes.com/2012/08/19/opinion/sunday/coates-obamas-perceived-transformation.ht
ml?mtrref=www.google.com&gwh=F03DD468E052F8DEDFA8EB0CFAFB1669&gwt=pay&as
setType=opinion 
Romney’s Side Course of Culture 
http://www.nytimes.com/2012/08/10/opinion/ta-nehisi-coates-romneys-side-course-of-culture.ht
ml?mtrref=www.google.com&gwh=EF71FF7CFE401575215E976317536215&gwt=pay&asset
Type=opinion 
Green Carpet http://www.newyorker.com/magazine/2009/02/02/green-carpet 
The Mask of Doom http://www.newyorker.com/magazine/2009/09/21/the-mask-of-doom 
 
Time Magazine 
Agent of Agitation, Time 
http://content.time.com/time/magazine/article/0,9171,1129560,00.html 
Hustle and Grow, Time 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=22634033&site=ehost-live 
The Champion of Civil Rights, Time 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=17920908&site=ehost-live 
Black Guy, White Music, Time 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=17921153&site=ehost-live 
Looking Abroad for a Few Good Teachers, Time 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=18905483&site=ehost-live 
The New Impresario, Time 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=17920879&site=ehost-live 
Wal-Mart’s Urban Romance 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=18065224&site=ehost-live 
Ghana’s New Money 
http://go.galegroup.com/ps/i.do?id=GALE%7CA149961856&v=2.1&u=ksstate_ukans&it=r&p=
ITOF&sw=w&asid=b45dc45bc1316d0f7f24100b764d5f8e 
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A Tale of Two Mothers 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=22389784&site=ehost-live 
Tiger. Jordan. Hawk. Wendel? 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=23880631&site=ehost-live 
Suspicious Minds 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=17449232&site=ehost-live 
Reactors Abroad 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=17307682&site=ehost-live 
 
Vibe 
Marked Man, Vibe 
https://books.google.com/books?id=xyYEAAAAMBAJ&pg=PA172&lpg=PA172&dq=marked+
man+vibe&source=bl&ots=4zeaMQoy3g&sig=Cgcpa2zH4ft70qvIa0wEtHijLE4&hl=en&sa=X
&ved=0ahUKEwiC-oDU4IbMAhWHzoMKHUYDAYMQ6AEIKjAD#v=onepage&q=marked%
20man%20vibe&f=false 
 
The Village Voice 
Keepin’ It Unreal, The Village Voice 
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/keepin-it-unreal-6410283 
Mushmouth Reconsidered, The Village Voice 
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/mushmouth-reconsidered-6406780 
Black for Blue http://www.villagevoice.com/news/black-for-blue-6408339 
Egotistical Bastards http://www.villagevoice.com/news/egotistical-bastards-6406201 
A Fistful Full of Mighta Been 
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/a-fistful-of-mighta-been-6407443 
Let’s Run the Tape http://www.villagevoice.com/news/lets-run-the-tape-6405954 
Voting Rites http://www.villagevoice.com/news/voting-rites-6408707 
Getcha Anger Here http://www.villagevoice.com/music/getcha-anger-here-6409795 
Pro-life Hip-Hop http://www.villagevoice.com/music/pro-life-hip-hop-6409240 
Jayson Blair Comes to Harlem 
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/jayson-blair-comes-to-harlem-6398177 
Bloc Like Me http://www.villagevoice.com/news/bloc-like-me-6399201 
Running From Race http://www.villagevoice.com/news/running-from-race-6408508 
Moderate Rock http://www.villagevoice.com/news/moderate-rock-6405691 
When Music Moguls Attack 
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/when-music-moguls-attack-6406531 
Four More Years? http://www.villagevoice.com/news/four-more-years-6406088 
The Daily Grind 
http://search.proquest.com/docview/232290193?accountid=14556 
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Playing Trumps 
http://search.proquest.com/docview/2006832?accountid=14556 
A Nation of Millions http://www.villagevoice.com/news/a-nation-of-millions-6406936 
Aesop Rock 
http://search.proquest.com/docview/232293639?accountid=14556 
Jean Grae http://search.proquest.com/docview/232234399?accountid=14556 
They Had a Dream http://www.villagevoice.com/news/they-had-a-dream-6397706 
Rice, Rice, Baby! http://www.villagevoice.com/news/rice-rice-baby-6409727 
Talking Point http://www.villagevoice.com/news/talking-point-6398511 
The Clinton Tease 
http://search.proquest.com/docview/232227658?accountid=14556 
An Ocean Apart http://www.villagevoice.com/news/an-ocean-apart-6407167 
Sex, Lies, Death http://www.villagevoice.com/news/sex-lies-death-6406380 
Brown-Skin Lady http://www.villagevoice.com/news/brown-skin-lady-6405913 
Lazy Bums http://www.villagevoice.com/news/lazy-bums-6405588 
She Held the Leash http://www.villagevoice.com/news/she-held-the-leash-6407310 
Talking Point 
http://search.proquest.com/docview/2002134?accountid=14556 
Compassionate Capitalism 
http://search.proquest.com/docview/232246533?accountid=14556 
A Dirty Sweep http://www.villagevoice.com/news/a-dirty-sweep-6411878 
Primary Colors http://www.villagevoice.com/news/primary-colors-6409536 
All the Cliché to Heaven http://www.villagevoice.com/music/all-the-clich-to-heaven-6411640 
Minority Report http://www.villagevoice.com/news/minority-report-6410370 
From Sideshow to Big Tent 
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/from-sideshow-to-big-tent-6410809 
Exhibit A http://search.proquest.com/docview/232241631?accountid=14556 
Empty Promises http://www.villagevoice.com/news/empty-promises-6411216 
Hue and Cry http://www.villagevoice.com/news/hue-and-cry-6411663 
Sharpton in the Rainbow’s Shadow 
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/sharpton-in-the-rainbows-shadow-6397972 
True Blue Bloods http://search.proquest.com/docview/232276302?accountid=14556 
Bending Bars http://search.proquest.com/docview/232288000?accountid=14556 
Killing Her Softly http://search.proquest.com/docview/232281037?accountid=14556 
A male model http://search.proquest.com/docview/232227223?accountid=14556 
Cuz She’s Cleva http://search.proquest.com/docview/232298136?accountid=14556 
Okay Player Tour http://search.proquest.com/docview/232289614?accountid=14556 
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http://www.villagevoice.com/news/they-had-a-dream-6397706
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/rice-rice-baby-6409727
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/talking-point-6398511
http://search.proquest.com/docview/232227658?accountid=14556
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/an-ocean-apart-6407167
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/sex-lies-death-6406380
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/brown-skin-lady-6405913
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/lazy-bums-6405588
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/she-held-the-leash-6407310
http://search.proquest.com/docview/2002134?accountid=14556
http://search.proquest.com/docview/232246533?accountid=14556
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/a-dirty-sweep-6411878
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/primary-colors-6409536
http://www.villagevoice.com/music/all-the-clich-to-heaven-6411640
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/minority-report-6410370
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/from-sideshow-to-big-tent-6410809
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/from-sideshow-to-big-tent-6410809
http://search.proquest.com/docview/232241631?accountid=14556
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/empty-promises-6411216
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/hue-and-cry-6411663
http://www.villagevoice.com/news/sharpton-in-the-rainbows-shadow-6397972
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Brown v. Board of Education was a good thing—wasn’t it? 
http://www.villagevoice.com/arts/brown-v-board-of-education-was-a-good-thingwasnt-it-714049
5 
Loan Wolves http://search.proquest.com/docview/232269729?accountid=14556 
Invisible Jihad http://www.villagevoice.com/news/invisible-jihad-6411590 
Foreclosing on Bed-Stuy http://www.villagevoice.com/news/foreclosing-on-bed-stuy-6412197 
 
Washington Monthly 
Soul Mates, Washington Monthly 
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&db=mth&AN=17920879&site=ehost-live 
The Last Angry Man 
http://www.washingtonmonthly.com/features/2001/0101.coates.html 
Black and Blue 
http://www.washingtonmonthly.com/features/2001/0106.coates.html 
Dear Mr. President: From a Black Dude, Washington Monthly 
http://www.washingtonmonthly.com/features/2001/0110.coates.html 
Critical Race Theory http://www.washingtonmonthly.com/features/2004/0404.coates.html 
Strange Fruit http://www.washingtonmonthly.com/features/2001/0201.coates.html 
House Negro http://www.washingtonmonthly.com/features/2001/0212.coates.html 
Confessions of a Black Mr. Mom, Washington Monthly 
http://www.washingtonmonthly.com/features/2001/0203.coates.html 
 
Washington Post 
From Wyclef Jean: Lots of Covers, But No Heat 
https://www.washingtonpost.com/archive/lifestyle/1998/08/31/from-wyclef-jean-lots-of-covers-b
ut-no-heat/29323749-7dd4-4692-8874-fe208523fbd1/ 
 
The Westside Gazette 
The Case of Renisha McBride http://thewestsidegazette.com/the-case-of-renisha-mcbride/ 
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